1. Seurakisat 23.5.2024

P7 600m kilpakavely (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Eskola Gabriel 4.01,0
Viita Vilmeri 4.15,3
Ahvensalmi Eemeli 4.15,5
Ohia Evan 4.15,8
Makila Magnus 4.38,4
Salonsalmi Eino 5.26,1

P7 pituus (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Ohia Evan 2,68
Eskola Gabriel 2,41
Viita Vilmeri 2,35
Salonen Niklas 2,13
Ahvensalmi Eemeli 1,93
Makila Magnus 1,80

P7 kuula (2017- ja my6h. synt.)

Ahvensalmi Eemeli 4,40
Ohia Evan 4,22
Viita Vilmeri 3,45
Salonsalmi Eino 1,25
Eskola Gabriel 1,08

P8 600m kavely (2016.s.)

Salonen Niklas 4.15,5
Napoles Alvar 4.22,4
Popov Oscar 4.25,1
Kontkanen Jaakko 4.33,8

P8 kuula (2016.s.)

Kontkanen Jaakko 4,63
Popov Oscar 4,40
Napoles Alvar 4,00
Haaramo Joonatan 3,76
Salonen Niklas 1,77

P8 kiekko (2016.s.)



Popov Oscar 9,04

Napoles Alvar 9,00
Haaramo Joonatan 8,22
Kontkanen Jaakko 5,78

P9 600m kavely (2015-s.)

Lahtinen Okko 3.51,1
Makela Jesse 3.52,1
Hirvonen Emil 3.52,3
Tornqvist Hugo 4.09,5
Kielinen Jooa 4.18,1
Salo Aapo 6.51,4

P9 kuula (2015-s.)

Sappinen Benjamin 8,00
Sappinen Tobias 7,34
Mékela Jesse 6,37
Hirvonen Emil 5,60
Torngvist Hugo 5,03
Salo Aapo 4,20
Lahtinen Okko 4,16
Kielinen Jooa 4,09

P9 kiekko (2015-s.)

Sappinen Tobias 16,80
Sappinen Benjamin 16,35
Makela Jesse 11,76
Toérngvist Hugo 10,54
Hirvonen Emil 10,50
Lahtinen Okko 8,18
Salo Aapo 7,60
Kielinen Jooa 4,09

P10 kavely 1000m (2014-s.)

Gallotti Maximilian 7.19,9
Martikainen Topi 7.20,4
Valimaa Lauri 8,53,4

P10 korkeus (2014-s.)

Gallotti Maximilian 90



Martikainen Topi NH
Vélimaa Lauri NH

P10 kuula (2014-s.)

Gallotti Maximilian 5,22
Backman Caius 4,77
Martikainen Topi 4,20
Gustavsson Wincent 3,58
Vélimaa Lauri 3,00

P11 korkeus (2013-s.)

Rieger Joel 110
Lunttila Patrik 100

P11 kuula (2013-s.)

Lunttila Patrik 4,14

P12 1000m kévely (2012-s.)

Ronkko Tatu 7.29,0
Malinen Into 7,29,2

P12 korkeus (2012-s.)

Ronkko Tatu 110
Malinen Into 100

P12 kuula (2012-s.)
Ronkko Tatu 4,80

Malinen Into 4,10

T7 6000m kavely (2017- ja mydh. synt.)

Makela Senni 4.08,6
Nirkko Sylvi 4.09,2
Lahtinen Nella 4.53,4
Korpi Aurora 4.53,5
Makela Helvi 5.04,2
Kaikkonen Linda 5.11,1
Mannistod Venla 5.11,7

Brantberg Saga 5.13,1



Saarikko Minea
Ihanainen Olivia
Lamminen Enni
Liimatainen Amanda
Viljakainen Selma
Haataja Emma
Malinen Tilda
Etelapaa Elsa
Patari Nelli
Viitanen Linnea
Lemmetyinen Anni

5.23,3
5.23,4
5.27,3
5.27,7
5.29,5
5.59,9
6.04,0
6.37,3
6.37,6
6.50,7
7.05,3

T7 pituus (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Brantberg Saga
Korpi Aurora
Makela Senni
Lahtinen Nella
Nirkko Sylvi
Ihanainen Olivia
Etelapaa Elsa
Sundstrom Wivi
Lemmetyinen Anni
Mannisto Venla
Viljakainen Selma
Malinen Tilda
Saarikko Minea
Haataja Emma
Kaikkonen Linda
Patari Nelli
Nevala Pihla
Lamminen Enni
Makela Helvi

2,40
2,34
2,33
2,24
2,18
2,14
2,13
2,08
2,02
1,92
1,88
1,82
1,75
1,73
1,70
1,56
1,44
1,34
1,09

T7 kuula (2017- ja myoh. synt.)

Brantberg Saga
Makela Senni
Nirkko Sylvi
Sundstrom Wivi
Korpi Aurora
Saarikko Minea
Ihanainen Olivia
Kaikkonen Linda
Haataja Emma
Viljakainen Selma
Patari Nelli
Lemmetyinen Anni

3,75
2,90
2,80
2,80
2,40
2,40
2,30
2,10
2,05
2,00
2,00
1,95



Lamminen Enni 1,95

Etelapaa Elsa 1,80
Makela Helvi 1,70
Mannisto Venla 1,65
Malinen Tilda 1,65
Liimatainen Amanda 1,60
Nevala Pihla 1,55

T8 600m kavely (2016- ja mydh. synt.)

Aaltonen Ada 4.18,5
Ramstedt Elsa 4.24,4
Gallotti Melissa 4.24,8
Viitakangas Seela 4.25,2
Paulamaki Aida 4.25,6
Haukila Beata 4.37,2
Koskiranta Isabel 4.41,9
Jalasto Isla 4.44.5
Raihd Amélie 4.47.,8
Vauhkonen Lilian 4.49,1
Salonen Elle 5.01,1
Pulli Elisa 6.26,6

T8 kuula (2016- s.)

Paulamaki Aida 5,05
Aaltonen Ada 4,20
Pulli Elisa 3,75
Viitakangas Seela 3,00
Gallotti Melissa 2,95
Jalasto Isla 2,85
Haapamaki liris 2,85
Haukila Beata 2,70
Koskiranta Isabel 2,15
Vauhkonen Lilian 2,10
Raiha Amélie 2,00
Salonen Elle 1,60

T8 kiekko (2016-s.)

Aaltonen Ada 11,06
Pulli Elisa 9,80
Koskiranta Isabel 9,64
Raiha Amélie 9,42
Ramstedt Elsa 7,73
Paulamaki Aida 7,52

Haapamaki liris 7,06



Gallotti Melissa
Viitakangas Seela
Haukila Beata
Jalasto Isla
Vauhkonen Lilian
Salonen Elle

T9 600m kévely (2015-s.)

Nikkanen Frida
Sugander Anni
Mannisto Viivi
Laukkanen Iris
Ahteela lina
Jarvinen Selma
Makila Alva
Ahvensalmi Sofia

T9 kuula (2015-s.)

Viita Vilmiina
Sugander Anni
Ahteela lina
Mannisto Viivi
Laukkanen Iris
Jarvinen Selma
Nikkanen Frida
Ahvensalmi Sofia

T9 kiekko (2015-s.)

Sugander Anni
Viita Vilmiina
Ahteela lina
Nikkanen Frida
Laukkanen Iris
Jarvinen Selma
Ahvensalmi Sofia
Mannisto Viivi

710 1000m kévely (2014-s.)

Siltanen Sara
Salonen Milana
Laaksonen liris
Brola Sanni

6,96
6,15
6,04
5,93
4,60
4,10

3.58,7
4.04,9
4.18,3
4.26,0
4.40,0
4.43,4
4.47,3
5.09,0

6,05
5,25
4,50
4,00
3,75
3,55
3,30
3,05

12,66
11,95
10,94
8,90
8,75
7,90
5,23
5,06

6.55,0
7.47,0
7.31,4
7.03,2



Murto Veera 6.52,5
Mikkola Aamu
Vauhkonen Amelia 7.15,1

T10 korkeus (2014-s.)

Vilmiina Viita (2015-s.) 110
Vauhkonen Amelia 100
Siltanen Sara 100
Brola Sanni 100
Murto Veera 95
Salonen Milana 90

T10 kuula (2014-s.)

Sugander Elle 6,15
Siltanen Sara 5,35
Laaksonen liris 4,65
Murto Veera 4,60
Brola Sanni 3,65
Vauhkonen Amelia 3,15
Salonen Milana 3,10

T11 1000m kavely (2013-s.)

Saarilahti lda 6.52,2
Nirkko Selma 6.53,3
Vanhanen Isla 6.54,3

T11 korkeus (2013-s.)

Nirkko Selma 120
Saarilahti Ida 105
Paloposki Lilja 105
Vanhanen lIsla NH

T11 kuula (2013-s.)

Vanhanen Isla 5,75
Saarilahti lda 5,00
Nirkko Selma 4,75

Paloposki Lilja 3,95



